
GCSE/BTEC Tech Award/OCR Camb National 
Post Results Services: Deadlines, Fees and charges – Summer 2023

The post-results services available are:

● Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking
● Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

GCSE/BTEC Tech Award/OCR Camb National

Post Results Service
Deadline

(Final date for requesting)

AQA
fees and charges

OCR
fees and charges

Pearson
fees and charges

WJEC / Eduqas
fees and charges

RoR Service 1
(Clerical re-check)

28 September 2023 £8.70

£10.00

(£24.75 with

reviewed script)

£12.50 £11.00

RoR Service 2
(Review of marking)

28 September 2023 £40.35

£57.50

(£72.25 with

reviewed script)

£44.50

(£58.30 with

reviewed script)

£40.00

(£51.00 with

reviewed script)

ATS
Copy of script to support
review of marking1

7 September 2023 Free Free Free Free

ATS
Copy of script to support
teaching and learning

28 September 2023 Free Free Free Free

https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1

